
School Coach Team Email Address Tel nr

Jurina Dean Juniors, Moyens, Seniors jurina.dean@ecolint.ch +41786767581

Carine de Bruyn Benjamins, Minimes carine.debruyn@ecolint.ch +41796677135

Kate Sandford-Head kate.sandford@ecolint.ch 079 941 34 93

Kylie Noonan kylie.noonan@ecolint.ch 079 104 86 20

Salote Savou-Waqanivalu salote.waqanivalu@ecolint.ch 076 668 30 51

India Shibil Minimes ishibil@geschool.ch TBD

India Shibil Benjamins ishibil@geschool.ch TBD

India Shibil Juniors ishibil@geschool.ch TBD

St George's Gemma Williams All gwilliams@stgeorges.ch

Sarah Irwin sarah.irwin@cdl.ch 41793476602

Sher Gordon shiralee.gordon@cdl.ch 41789043516

Ruby Gribben Senior / Moyen rgribben@isl.ch 079 366 48 22 C Umpire

Leeanne Roberts Junior / Minimes B Umpire

Le Rosey Kirsti Hodson all khodson@rosey.ch 792116551

IIL Sharon Jay All  sharonjay2011@gmail.com 41787456769

sjay@iil.ch

Nations Sarah Gillett All sarah.gillett@ecolint.ch 0041 78 611 36 32

C Umpire 30 per hour / 100 per half day

B Umpire 50 per hour / 200 per half day

Umpire Contact = 

Carol D'Alberti

ISL

Umpire Contact = Carol D'Alberti

LGB

La Chat All

GES

CDL Minime/Junior/Moyen


